Parking at Messe Stuttgart

By car quickly and conveniently to your parking space near the trade fair entrances

Tariff overview parking at Messe Stuttgart from 01.2025

Trade fair parking spaces
normal tariffs

open during events

P20 / P21 Bosch parking garage

P22 / P23 ICS underground parking garag
P26 West entrance

P30 West Entrance

Evening flat rate 17:00-06:00

9-hour flat rate

reduced tariffs

P20 / P21 Bosch parking garage

P22 / P23 ICS underground parking garag
P26 West entrance

P30 West Entrance

Evening flat rate 17:00-06:00

9-hour flat rate

up to 1h

3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50

upto2h upto3h uptodh upto5h upto6h
8,00 12,50 17,00 21,00 24,00
8,00 12,50 17,00 21,00 24,00
8,00 12,50 17,00 21,00 24,00
8,00 12,50 17,00 21,00 24,00

All prices in Euro (incl. VAT)

upto7h upto8h
27,00 30,00 32,50 33,00
27,00 30,00 32,50 33,00
27,00 30,00 32,50 33,00
27,00 30,00 32,50 33,00

APCOA

Status: 01/25

upto9h upto10h uptollh upto12h upto24h

34,00
34,00
34,00
34,00

Days after
1st week 1st week

maximum daily max.

10,00 For the evening rate, please press the flat-rate button before paying (only for entry from 17:00). Exit possible until 06:00 the following day.

25,00 After 9 hours: Difference calculated at the corresponding rate. The flat rate is only granted on the day of entry.

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

For tariff application, see individual events in the trade fair calendar at www.messe-stuttgart.de

6,50 9,50 12,50 15,00
6,50 9,50 12,50 15,00
6,50 9,50 12,50 15,00
6,50 9,50 12,50 15,00

17,50
17,50
17,50
17,50

20,00 22,00 23,00 24,00
20,00 22,00 23,00 24,00
20,00 22,00 23,00 24,00
20,00 22,00 23,00 24,00

25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00

35,00 36,00 90,00 22,00
35,00 36,00 100,00 23,00
35,00 36,00 77,00 21,00
35,00 36,00 80,00 20,00
26,00 28,00 90,00 22,00
26,00 28,00 100,00 23,00
26,00 28,00 77,00 21,00
26,00 28,00 80,00 20,00

10,00 For the evening rate, please press the flat-rate button before paying (only for entry from 17:00). Exit possible until 06:00 the following day.

14,00 After 9 hours: Difference calculated at the corresponding rate. The flat rate is only granted on the day of entry.

The tariff calculation always starts with the entry time in the hourly tariff up to the daily maximum. After 24 hours, it starts again with hourly billing up to the daily maximum and continues in the same

and at the same rate up to the weekly maximum (7 days x 24 hours), also for subsequent weeks. The flat rates can be paid in advance, which avoids waiting times at the end of the event.

For parking conditions and prices, see notice at the entrance or via www.apcoa.de

Important visitor information:

Please take a close look at the map of the exhibition
grounds / airport and pay attention to the traffic guidance
system traffic guidance system. If you follow the parking
guidance signs you will be directed to the relevant trade
fair/event and the nearest possible parking spaces.

If all exhibition parking facilities are occupied, you will
automatically be directed to the nearest available free
alternative parking spaces. Receipt only on request

- request button on the ticket machine.

Here are a few more tips:

Please use the prepayment option

(9-hour flat rate / evening flat rate) and

pay at the ticket machines immediately after entering the
the automatic pay stations, thus avoiding

the end of the event and you can avoid

at the cash desks at the end of the event

exit directly without having to wait.

If you want to pay the 9-hour or evening flat rate at the

the pay stations, you must press the “9h” button

the “9h flat rate” button before entering your parking card.

before entering the parking card. Receipt only on request.

For parking conditions, see the notice at the entrances.

You can only pay for your hours when you

leaving the trade fair at the automatic pay stations

as you should leave directly afterwards.

Please do not lose your parking ticket and receipt,
otherwise you will spend unnecessary time and effort.
You will also not be able to drive out and will block

all traffic.

Parking in disabled parking spaces is only permitted with

with the appropriate authorization.

Information Parking Messe Stuttgart:
Tel.: +49 711 948 4506
Fax +49 711 948 4507

E-Mail: messeparken-stuttgart@apcoa.de

APCOA Deutschland GmbH
Postfach 23 04 63
70624 Stuttgart

each
further

week

max.

80,00
89,00
70,00
70,00

80,00
89,00
70,00
70,00



	Besucher

